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3. Session: Saturday, 2008-03-08
Beginning: 14:00
Warm Up: 12:30 - 13:50

Event-No. 15
50m Backstroke Women
Heat 1
1
2
3 Nanna Madsen 1984 (S14) DEN Korsgr Handicap Idraet
4  Eva Hansen 1980 (S14) DEN E== Korsgr Handicap Idraet 01:32,86
5  Louise Knudsen 1991 (S14) DEN E== Korsgr Handicap Idraet
6
7
8
Heat 2
1  Cecilie Kristiansen 1990 (S4) Ringsted Handicap Idreets Forening 01:20,33
2  Emma Brakhage 1995 (S8) IH Aalborg 01:10,10
3  Louise Andreasen 1995 (S9) Ikast Svammeklub 01:03,28
4 Francesca O'Connor 1991 (S7) El= Great Britain 00:57,97
5  Majken Pedersen 1992 (S10) DEN Vejle Svgmmeklub Triton 01:00,86
6 Tanja Bendt 1987 (S14) DEN Allergd Svammeklub 01:08,66
7  Jennie Ekstrom 1991 (S4) SWE Sweden 01:15,26
8  Ganna lelisavetska 1980 (S1) UKR M™=  Ukraine 01:25,00
Heat 3
1 Claire Warne 1993 (S5) El= Great Britain 00:55,55
2 Yanfei Zhou 1990 (AB) CHN [E China Paralympic Committee 00:53,83
3  Lene Olsen 1979 (S14) DEN Brgndby HI 00:52,17
4 Sarah Timms 1990 (S7) ElE Great Britain 00:48,91
5 Lisette Teunissen 1986 (S5) NED The Nederlands 00:50,20
6  Kathrine Stuhr 1992 (S8) DEN E== IH Aalborg 00:53,47
7  Lalita Loureiro 1981 (S7) SWE Sweden 00:54,79
8  Sofie Nielsen 1983 (S14) DEN Ringsted Handicap ldrzets Forening 00:56,45
Heat 4
1 Ingrid Djupsk&s 1989 (S10) NOR EE= Norway 00:46,83
2  Karina Lauridsen 1976 (S5) DEN Swim Team Esbjerg 00:44,72
3 Liisa Lilja 1992 (S9) FIN HF Finland 00:44,21
4 Lauren Smith 1993 (S9) GBR Great Britain 00:43,85
5  Ekaterina Guseva 1988 (S14) RUS Russia-MH "Olymp" 00:44,00
6  Andrea Seiler 1990 (S9) Sul E Team Plussport Swiss 00:44,27
7  Dorottya Baka 1991 (S7) HUN Hungary 00:46,50
8 Nadja Joy 1987 (S14) DEN Haslev Svemmeklub 00:48,01
Heat 5
1 Juliane Holzhauer 1993 (S9) GER BS Berlin 00:42,50
2 Tonje Immerstein 1989 (S10) NOR EE Norway 00:40,73
3 Elizabeth Simpkin 1994 (S9) GBR E Great Britain 00:38,51
4  Stephanie Millward 1981 (S9) GBR Great Britain 00:34,90
5  Mariann Vestbgstad 1984 (S8) NOR Norway 00:37,09
6  Stephanie Baumann 1991 (S9) SuUl EX Team Plussport Swiss 00:39,70
7  Stefanie Weinberg 1991 (S8) GER Germany 00:41,14
8  Louise Pedersen 1978 (S14) DEN E== Brendby HI 00:43,12
Event-No. 16
50m Backstroke Men
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Event-No. 16
50m Backstroke Men
Heat 1
1
2  Kasper Pedersen 1986 (S14) DEN E== Korsgr Handicap Idraet
3 Roman Zubailov 1987 (S6) RUS Russia 01:25,00
4 Jan Johannsen 1995 (S12) DEN IH Aalborg 01:20,11
5  Christian Goldbach 1977 (S2)  GER Germany 01:23,50
6  Karlis Grinvalds 1979 (S6)  LAT Latvia
2
8
Heat 2
1 Niklas Hoff 1994 (S7)  DEN IH Aalborg 01:12,12
2 Henrik lwersen 1976 (S14) DEN Maribo HI 01:05,00
3 Henrik Andersen 1964 (S14) DEN Maribo HI 01:00,51
4 Thomas O. Nielson 1992 (S6) DEN Skive Handicap Idreets Forening 00:59,26
5 Jonas Larsen 1992 (S5) DEN Swim Team Taastrup 01:00,45
6  Michael Reynolds 1987 (S14) DEN [E== Ringsted Handicap Idreets Forening 01:03,94
7  Patrick Larsen 1988 (S14) DEN Korsgr Handicap ldraet 01:08,01
8  Christoffer Lindhe 1989 (S4) SWE Sweden 01:15,70
Heat 3
1 Jonas Nibe Klit 1994 (S14) DEN Denmark 00:58,15
2  Steen Chrestensen 1984 (S14) DEN Allergd Svgmmekiub 00:53,72
3 Simon Eriksson 1991 (S6) SWE EE= Orebro SA 00:52,91
4  Keld Rishgj 1988 (S14) DEN E== Thisted Swgmmeklub 00:45,24
5  Mikkel Asmussen 1993 (S8) DEN Varde Svemmeklub 00:49,92
6  Niels Korfitz Mortensen 1995 (S8) DEN Purhus Svemmeklub 00:53,54
7  Jim Petersen 1986 (S14) DEN Allergd Svemmeklub 00:55,50
8  Jens Nilsson 1990 (S5) SWE Sweden 00:58,82
Heat 4
1 Rasmus Helbo 1974 (S14) DEN E== IH Aalborg 00:44,02
2 Anton Petrov 1988 (S14) RUS Russia-MH "Olymp" 00:43,00
3  Ola Riise 1977 (S14) NOR E&= Norway 00:41,46
4 Christian Walvik 1987 (S14) NOR E&= Norway 00:35,16
5  Thomas Young 1991 (S8) ElE Great Britain 00:37,36
6  Marco Herbst 1989 (S7) GER Germany 00:42,00
7  Sam Bradley 1993 (S7) GBR Great Britain 00:43,11
8 Nis Pinnerup 1991 (S14) DEN E== Viborg Handicap Idrzets Forening  00:44,18
Heat 5
1  Aleksandr Chekurov 1974 (S11) RUS Russia Blind 00:35,00
2 Martin Schulz 1990 (S9) GER Germany 00:30,76
3 Lucas Ludwig 1989 (S10) GER Germany 00:30,20
4 Aleksandr Nevolin-Svetov 1988 (S12) RUS Russia Blind 00:27,50
5 Kardo Ploomipuu 1988 (S10) EST Estonia 00:29,59
6  Keith Mortensen 1988 (S10) DEN E== IH Aalborg 00:30,60
7  Janis Plotnieks 1971 (S10) LAT Latvia 00:33,00
8 Ryan Crouch 1994 (S10) ElE Great Britain 00:35,02
Event-No. 17
400m Freestyle Women
Heat 1
1 Meri Makinen 1992 (S7) FIN HF Finland 07:10,99
2 Ingrid Djupskés 1989 (S10) NOR Norway 06:53,37
3  Tianshu Yang 1987 (S7) CHN [E China Paralympic Committee 06:27,19
4  Lisa den Braber 1992 (S8) NED The Nederlands 06:21,12
5  Stephanie Baumann 1991 (S9) Sul Team Plussport Swiss 06:22,00
6  Louise Pedersen 1978 (S14) DEN Bregndby HI 06:30,00
7  Keit Jaanimagi 1991 (S8)  EST Estonia 06:54,18
8  Dorottya Baka 1991 (S7) HUN Hungary 07:20,40
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Event-No. 17

400m Freestyle Women

Heat 2

Hanne Farestvedt
Verena Schott
Julia Kabus

Lauren Smith
Chantal Boonacker
Annika Geller
Nadja Joy

Mirjam de Koning
Heat 3

Dandan Zhu

Maike Naomi Schnittger
Mendy Meenderink
Oxana Savchenko

Anna Efimenko

Mirjam Lange

Kirsten Bruhn

Jo-Jo Cranfield

Event-No. 18

400m Freestyle Men

Heat 1

Martin Eibye

Tore Lentfert

Jan Zikl

Sam Bradley
Thomas Grimm
Nikita Shevchenko
Ben Siara

O~NOOTA~WN P

O~NOOTRWN P

O~NOOTRWN P

Heat 2

Antti Latikka

Einar Niin

Kasper Zysek

Lasse Winther Andersen
Daniel Schafer
Torben Schmidtke
Leo Lahteenmaki
Thomas Young
Heat 3

Ryan Crouch
Thomas Brown

Wim de Paepe

Mike van der Zanden
Florian Moll

Kristijan Vincetic
Sean Fraser

Mario Hartmann

Event-No. 101

O~NOUTA~WNPE

O~NOOTRWN P

1993 (S14)
1989 (S7)
1991 (S8)
1993 (S9)
1977 (S7)
1993 (S8)
1987 (S14)
1969 (S6)

1994 (S9)
1994 (S13)
1983 (S9)
1990 (S13)
1980 (S13)
1989 (S9)
1969 (S7)
1993 (S9)

1991 (S8)
1986 (S7)
1981 (S13)
1993 (S7)
1973 (S7)
1990 (S7)
1991 (S8)

1990 (AB)
1991 (S9)
1994 (S9)
1994 (S10)
1991 (S8)
1989 (S8)
1991 (S9)
1991 (S8)

1994 (S10)
1990 (S9)
1985 (S9)
1987 (S10)
1991 (S9)
1990 (S9)
1990 (S9)
1988 (S13)

4 x 50m Individual Medley Mixed

i

CHN

NED
RUS
RUS
GER
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NED
DEN
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CRO
GBR
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Norway

Germany

Germany

Great Britain

The Nederlands
Germany

Haslev Svammeklub
The Nederlands

China Paralympic Committee
Germany

The Nederlands

Russia Blind

Russia Blind

Germany

Germany

Great Britain

Denmark

The Nederlands
USG

Great Britain
Germany
Russia

BS Berlin

Finland

Estonia

Swim Team Esbjerg
Holbaek Svemmeklub
Germany

Germany

Finland

Great Britain

Great Britain

Great Britain

Belgian Paralympic Committee
The Nederlands

Germany

Croatia

Great Britain

Germany

06:07,74
06:03,00
05:42,90
05:38,93
05:39,41
05:52,50
06:03,05
06:10,13

05:33,05
05:25,00
05:05,08
04:42,16
05:00,00
05:24,00
05:28,50
05:38,93

08:51,24
06:26,35
05:40,00
05:36,08
05:40,00
06:19,22
06:45,00

05:26,64
05:21,58
05:14,81
05:07,48
05:10,00
05:21,46
05:23,87
05:30,00

04:57,15
04:50,00
04:38,31
04:23,80
04:37,00
04:42,41
04:53,00
05:04,50
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Event-No. 101
4 x 50m Individual Medley Mixed

Heat 1
1
2 1. Team RUS Russia-MH "Olymp"
3 1. Team DEN Allergd Svgammeklub 03:26,40
4 1. Team DEN Ringsted Handicap ldrzets Forening 02:55,67
5 1. Team DEN IH Aalborg 03:20,38
6 1. Team DEN Korsgr Handicap Idraet
7 2. Team RUS Russia-MH "Olymp" II
8
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